BONE PROFILER
DRILL
EXTENSION
INITIAL
DRILL
CORTICAL
DRILL
SECOND

the kit
Drill position on the kit
•	 Every disposable drills have the numbering system
to clarify it’s own position on the universal kit.
•	 Check the drill size and position number, then
install it to the right position.
Sterilized package
•	 All disposable drills are packaged at clean room
and sterilized by “Gamma-ray”.
•	 Check the “Sterilized” seal on the package and
open it at the operation site before surgery.
R2GATE Universal Kit
R2GATE Surgical KIT – 041040
[Mandible single case]
When Ø5.0 stent cannot be
fabricated due to narrow dis-
tance between the teeth.
[Mandible multiple case]
When fixture cannot be place
near adjacent teeth due to large
stent core on regular stent.
Regular Stent
[Guide Core Ø5]
Narrow Stent
[Guide Core Ø3.5]
When do we use
R2GATE Narrow Kit?
Ø5 Ø3.5
Stopper DrillImplant
Carrier
Tap Drill
Initial Drill
Implant Carrier
(Handpiece type)
(Optional)
Second Drill
R2GATE Narrow Kit
Regular VS Narrow Stent
Guide Core
KAGNS3000
	 Ref.C
R2GATE Narrow Kit
R2GATE Surgical KIT – 041040
➲ Components of R2GATE Narrow Kit
Initial Drill
•	 Use the initial drill in order to mark the drilling
position on the bone. Start drilling slowly, when drill
guide part is fully contacted with drilling core of
R2GATE Guide™.
•	 Recommended drilling speed range is 300 ~ 800
RPM with copious irrigation.
Second Drill
•	 This unique step-drill(from Ø2.0 to Ø4.6) is used to